
 

Pack wings
 

Garlic bread
 

Duck spring rolls
 

Halloumi fries (V)
 

Cheesy garlic bread
 

Mozzarella sticks (V)
 

Soup of the day (V/Ve)
 

Deep fried brie slice (V)
 

Salt and pepper calamari
 

LITE BITES

(V) Vegetarian option available

Hummus with pomegranate molasses (V/Ve)
 

(Ve) Vegan option available

Pie of the day

 

Minted lamb pie

 

Gammon and egg

 

(N) Contains nuts

 

WINTER WARMERS

Fish and chips
 

Upgrade to big fish £4

 

(GF) Gluten free option available

with chilli jam

with garlic mayo

with sweet chilli dip

servedwithside salad

served with side salad

served with warm flatbread

withcranberryandsweet chilli dip

choosefrom either BBQ or piri piri

servedwithwarmbloomer and butter

servedwithchilliand plum jam asian slaw

withmash,seasonal veg, mushy peas,
crispy onions and gravy

withmash,seasonal veg, mushy peas,
crispy onions and gravy

withchips,pineapple and apple sauce

Sausage and mash (V)
with seasonal veg and a cider jus

with homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce

Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens may be present. Descriptions may not include all
ingredients in preparation. Please make staff aware of any allergies.

The Pack Horse Menu
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Added extras
 

Smash burger
 

Veggie burger (V)
 

 
Double up £3
Crispy chicken burger

 

BURGERS

13.95

15.95

15.95

12.95

16.95

16.95

served onatoasted bun, hummus, sea salt, 
lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries

served onatoasted bun, garlic mayo, sea salt, 
lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries

Cheese£1/Bacon £2/Halloumi £3/Chilli beef £3
Barbecue pulled pork £3

served onatoasted bun, burger sauce, sea salt, 
lettuce, tomato,side salad and fries

12

13.5

12.5

Chilli beef
 

 

Salt and pepper chicken
 

SIDES

Hand Cut Jenga Chips (V/ Ve)

Fries (V/ Ve)

Onion rings (V/ Ve)

Side salad (V/ Ve)

Seasonal veg (V/ Ve)

LOADED FRIES

with curry sauce

withcheese, chives, spring onions and chilli's

6.5

5

5

5

5

9.5

13.5

Pack hunters chicken
with Hasselback potatoes, carrots and barbecue jus



(V) Vegetarian option available (Ve) Vegan option available (N) Contains nuts (GF) Gluten free option available

Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens may be present. Descriptions may not include all
ingredients in preparation. Please make staff aware of any allergies.

The Pack Horse Menu
 

Apple pie
 

Fish finger
 

Cheesecake
 

Pack horse club
 

Warm sweet waffle
 

Chocolate brownie
 

Hummus and falafel
 

Beef and blue cheese
 

Sticky toffee pudding
 

1 scoop of ice cream
3 scoops of ice cream

 

Chocolate fudge cake
 

Salt and pepper chicken
 

CIABATTAS & WRAPS
(served 12pm-4pm)

8.95

9.95

13.95

10.95

10.95

STARTERS
Garlic bread

 

Fish and chips
 

Tomato pasta (V)
 

MAINS
Beef burger
with fries
Add cheese £1
Chicken fillet goujons

 

KIDS MENU
(12 & UNDER)

5

7

7.5

7.5

7.5

2

5.5

6.5

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

6.95
with custard

with custard

with vanilla ice cream

with vanilla ice cream

withvanillaice cream

with garlic mayo and rocket

chicken,bacon,lettuce and tomato

withpeppers,onionsand garlic mayo

withtartare sauce, mushy peas and rocket

withrich oniongravy

Choose from either a toasted ciabatta or wrap
served with side salad / Add fries for £3

withchocolateicecream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce and flake

Add cheese £1

with garden peas

with fries and peas

toppedwithgrated cheese

choosefromchocolate,strawberry, vanilla, raspberry sorbet, salted caramel or honeycomb

DESSERTS

DEALS
(all deals valid 12pm-4pm)

SOUP AND A SANDWICH £8

Please see our board inside for any further specials or see staff for details


