



# The Pack Horse Menu

## LITE BITES

Soup of the day (V/Ve) served with warm bloomer and butter	7
Garlic bread served with side salad	5
Cheesy garlic bread served with side salad	6
Halloumi fries (V) with chilli jam	7
Mozzarella sticks (V) with sweet chilli dip	8
Duck spring rolls served with chilli and plum jam asian slaw	8
Deep fried brie slice (V) with cranberry and sweet chilli dip	7
Salt and pepper calamari with garlic mayo	8
Hummus with pomegranate molasses (V/Ve) served with warm flatbread	7
Pack wings choose from either BBQ or piri piri	7

## BURGERS

Smash burger served on a toasted bun, burger sauce, sea salt, lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries Double up £3 Crispy chicken burger	12.5
served on a toasted bun, garlic mayo, sea salt, lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries	13.5
Veggie burger (V) served on a toasted bun, hummus, sea salt, lettuce, tomato, side salad and fries	12
Added extras Cheese £1/Bacon £2/Halloumi £3/Chilli beef £3 Barbecue pulled pork £3	

## WINTER WARMERS

Fish and chips with homemade mushy peas and tartare sauce Upgrade to big fish £4	7		12.95
Pack hunters chicken with Hasselback potatoes, carrots and barbecue jus	5		13.95
Minted lamb pie with mash, seasonal veg, mushy peas, crispy onions and gravy	6		16.95
Gammon and egg with chips, pineapple and apple sauce	7		15.95
Sausage and mash (V) with seasonal veg and a cider jus	8		15.95
Pie of the day with mash, seasonal veg, mushy peas, crispy onions and gravy	8		16.95

## LOADED FRIES

Chilli beef 9.5  
with cheese, chives, spring onions and chilli's

Salt and pepper chicken 13.5  
with curry sauce

## SIDES

Hand Cut Jenga Chips (V/Ve)	6.5
Fries (V/Ve)	5
Onion rings (V/Ve)	5
Side salad (V/Ve)	5
Seasonal veg (V/Ve)	5

(V) Vegetarian option available (Ve) Vegan option available (N) Contains nuts (GF) Gluten free option available

Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens may be present. Descriptions may not include all ingredients in preparation. Please make staff aware of any allergies.



# The Pack Horse Menu

## CIABATTAS & WRAPS (served 12pm-4pm)

Pack horse club chicken,bacon,lettuce and tomato	10.95
Fish finger with tartare sauce, mushy peas and rocket	9.95
Salt and pepper chicken with garlic mayo and rocket	10.95
Hummus and falafel with peppers, onions and garlic mayo	8.95
Beef and blue cheese with rich onion gravy	13.95
Choose from either a toasted ciabatta or wrap served with side salad / Add fries for £3	

## KIDS MENU (12 & UNDER)

STARTERS	
Garlic bread Add cheese £1	5
MAINS	
Beef burger with fries Add cheese £1	7.95
Chicken fillet goujons with fries and peas	7.95
Fish and chips with garden peas	7.95
Tomato pasta (V) topped with grated cheese	7

## DESSERTS

Chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream	6.5
Chocolate fudge cake with vanilla ice cream	6.95
Sticky toffee pudding with custard	6.95
Warm sweet waffle with chocolate ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce and flake	7.5
Apple pie with custard	7.5
Cheesecake with vanilla ice cream	7.5
1 scoop of ice cream 3 scoops of ice cream	2 5.5
choose from chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, raspberry sorbet, salted caramel or honeycomb	

## DEALS

(all deals valid 12pm-4pm)

**SOUP AND A SANDWICH £8**

Please see our board inside for any further specials or see staff for details

---

(V) Vegetarian option available (Ve) Vegan option available (N) Contains nuts (GF) Gluten free option available

Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens may be present. Descriptions may not include all ingredients in preparation. Please make staff aware of any allergies.